
C A N T E E N  M E N U  2 0 2 5
R E D B A N K  P L A I N S  S T A T E  H I G H  S C H O O L  P & C

WATER, JUICE, MILK

WATERFORD

  

$2.20
   UP TO
$5.20
$3.20

S N A C K S

B R E A K F A S T  8 A M - 8 : 4 0 A M
L A S T  O R D E R S  8 : 4 5 A M  

S A L A D D R I N K

��MENU

M A J O R  B R E A K
1 1 : 2 5 A M - 1 2 : 0 5 P M

BACON & EGG MUFFIN $3.90
TOASTED SANDWICHES $4.70
CHEESE & BACON ROLL $3.60

SNACK PACKS LARGE   
FRUIT SALAD                        
WATERMELON                     
YOGHURT & FRUIT SAUCE 
OR MUESLI
HOMEMADE BISCUITS        
HOMEMADE SLICE              
MUFFINS                                           
ASSORTED ICE CREAMS 
& ICE  BLOCKS  
FROZEN YOGHURTS            
RED ROCK DELI CHIPS         
POPCORN                            
JELLY & CUSTARD
TRIFLE IN A BOWL                

SANDWICHES, ROLLS, 
SPECIALTY ROLLS / WRAPS 

$4.70
UP TO

$6.90CHOICE OF FILLINGS:
HAM, CHICKEN, SALAMI, CHEESE, 
EGG, AVOCADO, TOMATO, CARROT, 
CUCUMBER, LETTUCE OR SLAW

CHICKEN BURGERS                  $6.20 
WITH CHEESE                            $6.40
FISH BURGERS                          $6.20
BACON & EGG BURGERS         $6.20
TOASTED SANDWICHES           $4.70
HOT DOG & SAUCE                   $4.60
HOT DOG, CHEESE & SAUCE   $4.90
HOT DOG, CHEESE & BACON  $5.10

TOASTED CHICKEN WRAPS    $6.90
CHEESEBURGER               $6.00
HAMBURGERS                           $6.00 
WITH CHEESE                            $6.30

PIES                                       $5.40
POTATO PIE                          $5.60 
SAUSAGE ROLLS LARGE  $5.40
CHICKEN & GRAVY ROLL   $5.90
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)      $4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE LGE        $4.00
BARISTA MADE COFFEE     $4.50

Daily Specials 
SPECIALS MAJOR BREAK ONLY

MONDAY
BEEF NACHOS & SOUR CREAM   
PORK RIB ROLL WITH SAUCE       
TUESDAY
CRUNCHY POTATO WEDGES,         
GRAVY OR SAUCE 
CHICKEN SUB WITH                      
CHEESE & SLAW 
FRIED RICE   
CHICKEN & FRIED RICE 
WEDNESDAY
OVEN FRIED CHIPS & GRAVY       
MEATBALL SUB WITH CHEESE     
SLAW & SAUCE
DIM SIMS                                        
THURSDAY
SEASONED WEDGES WITH           
SOUR CREAM OR SAUCE   
CHICKEN NOODLES                                                  
FRIDAY
PIZZA                                               
BBQ CHICKEN, MEAT LOVERS, 
CHICKEN, FETA & SPINACH

GREEK STYLE KEBABS                     
CHICKEN, HUMMUS, ONION, TOMATO, 
CHEESE & CHOICE OF SAUCE, SLAW

SHEPHERD’S PIE                             

Please speak to Canteen Staff if you have any food allergies or would like Vegetarian or Gluten Free 
options. Daily specials board and Compass notices. EXTRA SPOONS, SPORKS OR FORKS $0.10 ea

GARDEN SALAD          SM  $6.00  
                                     LGE $6.80
CAESAR SALAD          SM  $6.80 
                                     LGE $6.90
ASSORTED SALAD     SM  $6.00
                                     LGE $6.90
EGG EXTRA - EACH            $0.90

FRUIT SALAD             $5.20

Choice of assorted meals will be on the 
board at the Canteen or on Daily Notices.

PASTA BOLOGNAISE                      
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA  
BEEF CURRY & RICE                      
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE               
SAUSAGES & ONION GRAVY        
WITH MASH 
HOMEMADE PIES                          
SAUSAGE ROLLS
POKE BOWLS                            

$6.00
$5.20
$5.00
$2.90
$2.50
$2.70 
$2.20 

$2.80
$2.50
$1.00
$2.80
$2.90

$5.60
$5.60
$5.60
$5.60
$6.10 

$5.60 
$5.40
$8.60

$1.00
   UP TO
$3.50

BREAKFAST WRAP $5.00

Fresh Salad Boxes Available Daily

$6.30
$5.90

$5.60   
 
$5.90 
 
$5.40
$6.10

$5.60
$5.90 

$4.40

$5.60 
 
$5.60

$6.20 

$7.00

$5.60



Choice of assorted meals will be on the 
board at the Canteen or on Daily Notices.

PASTA BOLOGNAISE                      
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA  
BEEF CURRY & RICE                      
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE               
SAUSAGES & ONION GRAVY        
WITH MASH 
HOMEMADE PIES                          
SAUSAGE ROLLS
POKE BOWLS                            

$5.60
$5.60
$5.60
$5.60
$6.10 

$5.60 
$5.40
$8.60

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U  2 0 2 5
R E D B A N K  P L A I N S  S T A T E  H I G H  S C H O O L  P & C

WATER, JUICE, MILK
ONLY
WATERFORD  

$2.20
UP TO

$5.20
$3.20

S N A C K S

B R E A K F A S T  8 A M - 8 : 4 0 A M
L A S T  O R D E R S  8 : 4 5 A M  

S A L A D D R I N K

BACON & EGG MUFFIN $3.90 HAM & CHEESE $4.70 CHEESE $4.40

Please speak to Canteen Staff if you have any food allergies or would like Vegetarian or Gluten Free 
option. EXTRA SPOONS, SPORKS or FORKS $0.10 ea

FRUIT SALAD           $5.20

BACON,CHEESE & SAUCE $4.00 HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO $4.80 CHEESE & TOMATO $4.50

Muffins Toasted Sandwiches 

EGG, CHEESE & SAUCE $4.00 CHICKEN & MAYO $4.70 BACON & EGG $4.80
BACON, EGG, 
CHEESE & SAUCE

$4.90 CHICKEN & CHEESE $4.70 BACON, EGG, 
CHEESE & SAUCE

$5.00

YOGHURT &  FRUIT COULIS 
YOGHURT WITH FRUIT 
COULIS & MUESLI

WATERMELON / GRAPES

SNACK BOX LGE 
    

BACON, EGG, CHEESE 
& SAUCE WRAP

$5.00
CHICKEN, CHEESE 
& MAYO

$4.70
CHEESE & BACON ROLL $3.60

HOT CHICKEN & MAYO 
ROLL

$5.80 HOT CHICKEN, CHEESE 
& MAYO ROLL

$5.90

$2.90
$2.90

$5.00

$6.00

  MENU

HOT CHOCOLATE LGE       $4.00
BARISTA MADE COFFEE    $4.50


