

REDBANK PLAINS STATE HIGH SCHOOL P&C CANTEEN MENU 2025

## BREAKFAST 8AM-8:40AM LAST ORDERS 8:45AM

BREAKFAST WRAP	\$5.00	TOASTED SANDWICHES \$			
BACON & EGG MUFF	IN \$3.90	CHEESE & BACON ROLL \$	63.60		
		MAJOR BRE			
		1 1 : 2 5 A M - 1 2 : 0	5 P N	1	
SANDWICHES, ROLLS		CHICKEN BURGERS	\$6.20		\$5.40
SPECIALTY ROLLS / W CHOICE OF FILLINGS:	RAPS \$6.90	WITH CHEESE FISH BURGERS	\$6.40 \$6.20		\$5.60
HAM, CHICKEN, SALAMI,		BACON & EGG BURGERS	\$6.20	JAUJAUL NULLU LANUL	
EGG, AVOCADO, TOMATO CUCUMBER, LETTUCE OR		TOASTED SANDWICHES	\$4.70	CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$4.00
TOASTED CHICKEN W		HOT DOG & SAUCE HOT DOG, CHEESE & SAUCI	\$4.60 ⊧ \$4.90		
CHEESEBURGER HAMBURGERS	\$6.00 \$6.00	HOT DOG, CHEESE & BACO			
WITH CHEESE	\$6.30				
— SALAD	_	— DRINK—		— SNACKS —	-
GARDEN SALAD	SM \$6.00	WATER, JUICE, MILK		SNACK PACKS LARGE	\$6.00
	LGE \$6.80	WATERFORD	\$5.20	FRUIT SALAD WATERMELON	\$5.20 \$5.00
CAESAR SALAD	SM \$6.80 LGE \$6.90	HOT CHOCOLATE LGE	•	YOGHURT & FRUIT SAUCE	
ASSORTED SALAD	SM \$6.00	BARISTA MADE COFFEE	\$4.50	OR MUESLI	\$2.50
	LGE \$6.90			HOMEMADE BISCUITS HOMEMADE SLICE	\$2.50 \$2.70
EGG EXTRA - EACH	\$0.90			MUFFINS	\$2.20
FRUIT SALAD	\$5.20	ank D.		ASSORTED ICE CREAMS	\$1.00 UP TO
I NOIT SALAD	φ <b>3.2</b> 0	Redbank Plan		& ICE BLOCKS	\$3.50
Fresh Salad Boxes Available Daily		8		FROZEN YOGHURTS RED ROCK DELI CHIPS	\$2.80 \$2.50
		$\sim$		POPCORN	\$2.50 \$1.00
		State High School		JELLY & CUSTARD	\$2.80
				TRIFLE IN A BOWL	\$2.90
		Learning First Leading Tomorrow	N		

Please speak to Canteen Staff if you have any food allergies or would like Vegetarian or Gluten Free options. Daily specials board and Compass notices. EXTRA SPOONS, SPORKS OR FORKS \$0.10 ea



SPECIALS MAJOR BREAK ONLY

#### MONDAY

BEEF NACHOS & SOUR CREAM \$6.30 PORK RIB ROLL WITH SAUCE \$5.90

CRUNCHY POTATO WEDGES, GRAVY OR SAUCE	\$5.60
CHICKEN SUB WITH CHEESE & SLAW	\$5.90
FRIED RICE	\$5.40
CHICKEN & FRIED RICE	\$6.10

### YAC

OVEN FRIED CHIPS & GRAVY	\$5.60
MEATBALL SUB WITH CHEESE SLAW & SAUCE	\$5.90
DIM SIMS	\$4.40

EASONED WEDGES WITH	\$5.60
SOUR CREAM OR SAUCE CHICKEN NOODLES	\$5.60
RIDAY PIZZA BQ CHICKEN, MEAT LOVERS,	\$6.20
CHICKEN, FETA & SPINACH GREEK STYLE KEBABS CHICKEN, HUMMUS, ONION, TOMATO,	\$7.00
HEESE & CHOICE OF SAUCE, SLAW	\$5.60
hoice of assorted meals will be	on the

assortea meais will the Canteen or on Daily Notices.

PASTA BOLOGNAISE	\$5.60
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA	\$5.60
BEEF CURRY & RICE	\$5.60
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE	\$5.60
SAUSAGES & ONION GRAVY	\$5.60
WITH MASH	\$6.10
HOMEMADE PIES	\$5.60
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$5.40
POKE BOWLS	\$8.60



# BREAKFAST MENU 2025

BREAKFAST 8AM-8:40AM LAST ORDERS 8:45AM

Muffins		Toaste	ed Sa	andwiches	
BACON & EGG MUFFIN	\$3.90	HAM & CHEESE	\$4.70	CHEESE	\$4.40
BACON, CHEESE & SAUCE	\$4.00	HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO	\$4.80	CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.50
EGG, CHEESE & SAUCE	\$4.00	CHICKEN & MAYO	\$4.70	BACON & EGG	\$4.80
BACON, EGG, CHEESE & SAUCE	\$4.90	CHICKEN & CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE	\$4.70 \$4.70		\$5.00
	\$5.00	& MAYO		CHEESE & BACON ROLL	\$3.60
& SAUCE WRAP		HOT CHICKEN & MAYO ROLL	\$5.80	HOT CHICKEN, CHEESE & MAYO ROLL	\$5.90
— SALAD—		— DRINK—		— SNACKS —	
RUIT SALAD \$5		NATER, JUICE, MILK	\$2.20	YOGHURT & FRUIT COULIS	\$2.90
	v	ONLY VATERFORD HOT CHOCOLATE LGE	\$5.20 \$3.20 \$4.00	YOGHURT WITH FRUIT COULIS & MUESLI	\$2.90
ale a	-	BARISTA MADE COFFEE	\$4.50	WATERMELON / GRAPES	\$5.00
Pedbank Plat				SNACK BOX LGE	\$6.00

*Figh* S<sup>CN</sup> Learning First... Leading Tomorrow

Please speak to Canteen Staff if you have any food allergies or would like Vegetarian or Gluten Free option. EXTRA SPOONS, SPORKS or FORKS \$0.10 ea

